
GALVEZ

Pos. Piloto Automovil Año 9/3/2024 Total Total C/Desc.
1 MALLO, Eduardo - ZAZZARINO, Agustín Mini Cooper S 2006 100 100,00 0,00
2 FERNANDEZ, Juan Carlos - Alfa Romeo GTV 1998 91 91,00 0,00
3 FUSTER, Ariel - Fiat 128 1975 83 83,00 0,00
4 ODRIOZOLA, Ariel - DONATO, Lucas Fiat 128 1972 76 76,00 0,00
5 DE ZAMBOTTI, Nicolás - DE ZAMBOTTI, Mauri Alfa Romeo 145 1999 71 71,00 0,00
6 ALGAÑARAS, Gastón - Alfa Romeo 33 1992 70 70,00 0,00
7 FUSTER, Reinaldo - DI SANTO, Martín Fiat 125 Berlina 1977 65 65,00 0,00
8 CARPINACCI, Marcelo - GITARD, Eduardo Mazda Miata MX5 1990 58 58,00 0,00
9 PORTELA, Ricardo - PORTELA, Daniela Peugeot 504 SE 2000 1978 56 56,00 0,00

10 ALCARAZ, Esteban - AREAS, Cristina Ford Escort coupé 1.8 1998 55 55,00 0,00
11 TOGLIA, Daniel - CHIAPPE, Norberto Fiat Coupé 125 1975 54 54,00 0,00
12 GAETANO, Hernán - LACIVITA, Alejandro Alfa Romeo 145 1998 53 53,00 0,00
13 PELOPINCHO - CONDOMI, Robertino Porsche 968 1992 52 52,00 0,00
14 CREGO, Justo - Peugeot 106 QS 2000 51 51,00 0,00
15 ALFARO, Federico - FIRPO, Jorge Ford Mustang 2018 50 50,00 0,00
16 RIGUET, Eduardo - SESTO, Carlos M. Benz 230 CE 1980 49 49,00 0,00
17 MANFREDI, Enrique - RIZZO, Graciela M. Benz C 280 1997 48 48,00 0,00
18 GRIFFO, Javier - GRIFFO, José BMW 320 I 1981 6 6,00 0,00
19 LUPERNE, Gustavo - LESERRE, Ariel Fiat 147 Sorpasso 1981 1 1,00 0,00

CAMPEONATO AAAS 2024
ENDURANCE GRAND PRIX



GALVEZ

Pos. Piloto Automovil Año 18/3/2023 Total c/Desc.
1 DE ZAMBOTTI, Nicolás - DE ZAMBOTTI, Mauri Alfa Romeo 145 1999 100 100,00 0,00
2 FERNANDEZ, Juan Carlos - Alfa Romeo GTV 1998 91 91,00 0,00
3 BOUTET, Leonardo - RUFFET, Ntalia Peugeot 205 CTI 1994 83 83,00 0,00
4 ALCARAZ, Esteban - AREAS, Cristina Ford Escort coupé 1.8 1998 76 76,00 0,00
5 MALLO, Euardo - ZAZZARINO, Agustín Mini Cooper S 2006 70 70,00 0,00
6 ZABALZA, Martín - Chevrolet Astra Coupé 1999 65 65,00 0,00
7 ALONSO, Jorge - ALONSO, Federico Fiat 128 IAVA 1975 61 61,00 0,00
8 BRISANOFF, Federico - BRISANOFF, Violeta Suzuki Swift GT 1993 58 58,00 0,00
9 ALGAÑARAS, Gastón - Alfa Romeo 33 1992 56 56,00 0,00

10 CARPINACCI, Marcelo - Mazda Miata MX5 1990 55 55,00 0,00
11 GRIFFO, Javier - GRIFFO, José BMW 320 I 1981 54 54,00 0,00
12 DI SANTO, Martín - FUSTER, Reinaldo Fiat 125 Berlina 1977 53 53,00 0,00
13 GIORDANO, Carlos - VAZQUEZ, Leonardo M. Benz 230 CE 1984 52 52,00 0,00
14 MAIORANO, Aldo - MAGARIÑOS, Juan Antonio Fiat 1500 Berlina 1965 51 51,00 0,00
15 CREGO, Justo - Peugeot 106 QS 2000 50 50,00 0,00
16 TOGLIA, Daniel - CHIAPPE, Norberto Torino TS 1975 49 49,00 0,00
17 OLESZEK, Esteban - OLESZEK, José m. Benz CE 230 1981 48 48,00 0,00
18 ZABALO, Luis - CAVALLO, Federico Ford Escort XR3 1992 47 47,00 0,00
19 MORRESI, Martín - GOMEZ, Christian (binomio) Fiat 1500 Coupé 1968 46 46,00 0,00
20 CANILLAS, Guillermo - SUAREZ, Gustavo Toyota Yaris GR 2022 45 45,00 0,00
21 BERTINO, Martín - BERTINO, Adrián Suzuki Swift GT 1992 44 44,00 0,00
22 PELOPINCHO - CONDOMI, Robertino Porsche 968 1992 43 43,00 0,00
23 DE GREGORI, Marcelo - BORSOI, Jose Luis Torino TS 1970 42 42,00 0,00
24 SCHMIDT, Martín - Autounion 1000 s 1967 41 41,00 0,00
25 LUNA, Gastón - ORTEGA, Ignacio Fiat 1500 Berlina 1968 40 40,00 0,00
26 DE LA LLAVE, Gabriel - DI BENEDETTO, M. Fiat 600 1 1,00 0,00
27 SCHENA, Claudio - MARCHENA, Mariana Mini Cooper 2005 Ex 0,00 0,00

CAMPEONATO AAAS 2024
ENDURANCE CLASICA LIBRE



GALVEZ

Pos. Piloto Automovil Año 9/3/2024 Total c/Desc.
1 CETTA, Ezequiel - LORENZALE, Noelia Fiat 1500 Coupé 1967 100 100,00 0,00
2 DE BONIS, Sergio - MORRESI, Pablo Fiat 128 IAVA 1980 91 91,00 0,00
3 MULLER, Diego - DEGUE, Martín Peugeot 504 2.0 1971 83 83,00 0,00
4 IPPOLITO, Santiago - DE PASCALE, Valeria BMW 318 is 1990 76 76,00 0,00
5 AYALA GAREIS, Marcos - BUCETA, Sergio Fiat 128 1988 70 70,00 0,00
6 MONDONE, Gustavo - BORCHETTA, Gustavo Fiat 1500 Berlina 1968 65 65,00 0,00
7 SORRENTINO, Raúl - SORRENTINO, Héctor VW Escarabajo 1965 61 61,00 0,00
8 CRUDELE, Raúl - SISO, Francisco Honda Prelude Coupé 1994 58 58,00 0,00
9 LUENGO, Ariel - RAMOS, Milton Fiat 125 Berlina 1975 56 56,00 0,00

10 GITARD, Eduardo - WEKSLER. Luz BMW 320 I 1990 55 55,00 0,00
11 AMATO, Diego - SALVATORE, Mariano Toyota Celica 2000 1981 54 54,00 0,00
12 MORANDO, Carlos - ZIVEC, Danilo Peugeot 404 GP 1976 53 53,00 0,00
13 GRANEROS, Matías - EVANGELISTA, Federico Ford Escort XR3 1992 52 52,00 0,00
14 MORENO, Adrián - Peugeot 504 XE 1973 51 51,00 0,00
15 ROLDAN, Gerardo - RODRIGUEZ, Javier Chevrolet 400 SS 1974 50 50,00 0,00
16 SEOANE, Alejandro - SEOANE TORREALBA, T. Fiat 1500 Berlina 1963 49 49,00 0,00
17 SANCHEZ, Gustavo - BELLOCCHI, Guido BMW 323 i 1981 48 48,00 0,00
18 TAUZIN, Romeo - TAUZIN, Carlos VW Escarabajo 1966 1 1,00 0,00
19 POSE, Jorge - POSE, Miguel Dodge 1500 1980 1 1,00 0,00

CAMPEONATO AAAS 2024
ENDURANCE CLASICA - COPA STANDARD



GALVEZ

Pos. Piloto Automovil Año 9/3/2024 Total c/Desc.
1 DE ZAMBOTTI, Nicolás - DE ZAMBOTTI, Mauricio Alfa Romeo 145 1999 100 100,00 0,00
2 ZABALZA, Martín - Chevrolet Astra Coupé 1999 91 91,00 0,00
3 MALLO, Eduardo - ZAZZARINO, Agustín Mini Cooper S 2006 83 83,00 0,00
4 BRISANOFF, Federico - BRISANOFF, Marcos Suzuki Swift GT 1993 76 76,00 0,00
5 ALLAIS, Leonardo - ALLAIS, Alejandro Alfa Romeo 145 1997 70 70,00 0,00
6 GASPARINI, Paolo - CHIESA, Sebastián BMW 323 i 2000 65 65,00 0,00
7 CREGO, Justo - Peugeot 106 QS 2000 61 61,00 0,00
8 FIRPO, Jorge - ALFARO, Federico Peugeot 306 1998 58 58,00 0,00
9 GRECO, Gustavo - CARIDADES, Evangelina Peugeot 504 SL 1971 56 56,00 0,00

10 CALABRIA, Pablo - EIRAS, Nicolás Fiat 125 Berlina 1976 55 55,00 0,00
11 SERRANO, Hernán Peugeot 504 2.0 1975 54 54,00 0,00
12 GRASSO, Sebastián - GRASSO, Martín Renault Sandero 2021 53 53,00 0,00
13 SESSA, Lucas - SESSA, Fernando Audi TTS 2016 52 52,00 0,00
14 CAVALLO, Agustín - CAVALLO, Estanislao Toyota 86 51 51,00 0,00
15 SCHENA, Claudio - MARCHENA, Mariana Mini Cooper 2005 50 50,00 0,00
16 COFIÑO, Lucas - ISOLDI, Yamila VW Bora 1,8 2013 49 49,00 0,00
17 PORACCHIA, Erico - PORACCHIA, Ricardo BMW 328 I 1999 48 48,00 0,00
18 CORDOBA, Gustavo - ESCALANTE, Diego Peugeot 504 2.0 1979 47 47,00 0,00
19 JAURENA, Nicolás - JAURENA, Agustín Porsche Cayman 1 1,00 0,00
20 PARENTE, Nicolás - PARENTE, Jorge Fiat 125 Berlina 1978 1 1,00 0,00
21 SASSONE, Alejandro - Mitsubishi Lancer GTI 1996 1 1,00 0,00
22 RIVERO HAEDO, Carlos - RABOW, Jorge Peugeot 307 2012 ex 0,00 0,00
23 GURRUCHAGA, Santiago - RUIZ, Martín Mini cooper 2006 ex 0,00 0,00

CAMPEONATO AAAS 2024
ENDURANCE SuperSport



GALVEZ

Pos. Piloto Automovil Año 9/3/2024 Total c/Desc.
1 MAGGI, Juan Manuel - MAGGI, Roberto Lotus Seven 1985 100 100,00 0,00
2 GARCIA, Claudio Maserati Monofaro 91 91,00 0,00
3 LOPEZ, Roberto - Eniak Antique 1985 83 83,00 0,00
4 TRABUCCO SOTO, Alejandro - Lotus Seven 1994 76 76,00 0,00
5 GOMEZ, Diego - BERTELOOT, Jorge Lotus Seven 1972 70 70,00 0,00
6 JURVILLIER, Felipe - MARCHIORATO, Greta Rocha Vintage 65 65,00 0,00
7 BOSSIO, Carlos - Lotus Seven 61 61,00 0,00
8 CONTICELLO, Leandro - NALVANTI, Mariano Lotus Seven 58 58,00 0,00
9 VELEKSON, Luca - VELEKSON, Germán Cobra 1995 1 1,00 0,00

10 IRIARTE, Agustín - IRIARTE, Torcuato Bravi SP70 1969 1 1,00 0,00
11 JURVILLIER, Tobías Lotus Eleven ex 0,00 0,00

CAMPEONATO AAAS 2024
ENDURANCE Lotus & Sports



GALVEZ

Pos. Piloto Automovil Año 9/3/2024 Total c/Desc.
1 MULLER, Diego - DEGUE, Martín Peugeot 504 2.0 1971 100 100,00 0,00
2 NAKASONE, Juan Carlos - NAKASONE, Juan I. BMW 320 I 1981 91 91,00 0,00
3 GAETANO, Hernán - LACIVITA, Alejandro Alfa Romeo 145 1998 83 83,00 0,00
4 SALVATORE, Mariano - AMATO, Diego Peugeot 106 XSI 1996 76 76,00 0,00
5 FERNANDEZ, Carlos - ARREGUY, Karina Fiat 1500 Berlina 1968 70 70,00 0,00
6 ALBARENGA, Adrián - ROLDAN, Gerardo Fiat 128 1976 65 65,00 0,00
7 MONDONE, Gustavo - BORCHETTA, Gustavo Fiat 1500 Berlina 1968 61 61,00 0,00
8 IPPOLITO, Santiago - DE PASCALE, Valeria BMW 318 is 1990 58 58,00 0,00
9 SEOANE TORREALBA, Tomás - SEOANE, Ale. Fiat 1500 Berlina 1963 56 56,00 0,00

10 GRIFFO, José - GRIFFO, Javier BMW 320 I 1981 55 55,00 0,00
11 PEREZ, Liliana - STIZZA, Daniela Peugeot 205 CTI 1994 54 54,00 0,00
12 MAIORANO, Aldo - MAGARIÑOS, Juan Antonio Fiat 1500 Berlina 1965 53 53,00 0,00
13 PERRONE, Alejandro - PERRONE, Alejo BMW 320 I 1981 52 52,00 0,00
14 PEZZONI, Diego - PEZZONI, Agustín Ford Sierra XR4 1989 51 51,00 0,00
15 CASTILLO, Diego - ARAGON, Lourdes BMW 320i 1983 50 50,00 0,00
16 VERRINA, Ricardo - VERRINA, Gianluca Renault Twingo 2004 49 49,00 0,00
17 CINALLI, Oscar - BRUNET, Fabián Peugeot 504 TN 1977 48 48,00 0,00
18 BUCETA, Sergio - AYALA GAREIS, Marcos Fiat 128 1988 47 47,00 0,00
19 SENESI, Pablo - SENESI, Morena Fiat 128 1982 46 46,00 0,00
20 CONDORELLI, Hernán - DELLAERE, Jorge BMW 320 I 1988 45 45,00 0,00
21 GALLARDO, Luis - ALVARADO, Gonzalo Renault Megane 1999 44 44,00 0,00
22 PERCAZ, Horacio - VAZQUEZ, Leonardo BMW 328 I 1999 43 43,00 0,00
23 GRILLO. Pedro - ANGELONI, Gabriel Fiat 1500 Berlina 1968 42 42,00 0,00
24 SASSONE, Alejandro - Mitsubishi Lancer GTI 1996 41 41,00 0,00
25 DE CORDOUE, Luis - DE CORDOUE, Juan M. Benz 190 1993 40 40,00 0,00
26 DE GREGORI, Marcelo - BORSOI, Jose Luis Torino TS 1970 39 39,00 0,00
27 PEYDRO, Gonzalo - MEAGGIA, Mariana Renault Fuego GTX 1986 38 38,00 0,00
28 ARTERO, Fernando - ARTERO, Guillermo Peugeot 205 GTI 1995 37 37,00 0,00
29 STIZZA, Roberto - FANDIÑO, Luis Fiat 128 IAVA 1974 36 36,00 0,00
30 BERTINO, Martín - BERTINO, Adrián Suzuki Swift GT 1992 1 1,00 0,00
31 CETTA, Ezequiel - LORENZALE, Noelia Fiat 1500 Coupé 1967 1 1,00 0,00

CAMPEONATO AAAS 2024
ENDURANCE Le Mans



GALVEZ

Pos. Piloto Modelo Año 9/3/2024 Total c/Desc.
1 LABORDE, Ernesto Yamaha 900 100 100,00 0,00
2 TOGLIA, Daniel Honda CB 750 91 91,00 0,00
3 GOMEZ, Héctor Suzuki RGV 259 2T 83 83,00 0,00
4 PEREZ, Marcelo Honda 750 76 76,00 0,00
5 MORELLO, Carlos Yamaha R3 pista 70 70,00 0,00
6 DE BUONO, Javier Kawasaki ZX 10 65 65,00 0,00
7 CORDOBA, Walter Yamaha R 1 61 61,00 0,00
8 GONZALEZ, Martín Kawasaki ZX 10 58 58,00 0,00
9 CALDARELLA, Bendicto Vogue 500 RS 56 56,00 0,00

10 LOZZA, Carlos Yamaha R3 pista 55 55,00 0,00
11 FREDDY, Roco Yamaha 1300 54 54,00 0,00
12 DONOVAN, Agustín Honda GB 500 53 53,00 0,00
13 HEGUI, Horacio Honda Transalp 52 52,00 0,00
14 FREDDY, Valentino Kawasaki Ninja 51 51,00 0,00

CAMPEONATO AAAS 2024
ENDURANCE MOTOS


